DATE 2018 MATH 10 CST SCIENCE & TECH 10 HISTORY 10
Sunday May 27 |9-12

Sunday June 3 | 10-11:30 8:30-10

Sunday June 10 8:30-10

Monday June 9-4

11

Wednesday 9-1

June 13

Friday June 15 |9-1

Sunday June 17 | 10-4

Grade 11—  Math 5 SN — Monday June 11 -9 tol1
Physics & Chemistry —in class and lunch
Grade 10 - EST Science — Monday June 18 —9 to 12

Grade 9 - Math — Tuesday June 12 — 9 tol
Math Advanced — Monday June 11-9to 1
History — Friday June 15 -9 tol
Science — Thursday June 14-9to 1




